Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): Paris.buzz, London.buzz, Orlando.buzz, Losangeles.buzz, vegas.buzz, shows.vegas, nightclubs.vegas, vegas.ninja	
· · · · ·	sioner, sito with a gas, in give table, vegas, in gas,
Addre	ess of Service Provider: 4775 W. Teco Avenue, Suite 270, Las Vegas, NV 89118
Name	e of Agent Designated to Receive
	cation of Claimed Infringement: John W. Martin, Esq.
or simil	Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box lar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
ocation 4775	W. Teco Avenue, Suite 270, Las Vegas, NV 89118
Telep	hone Number of Designated Agent: 310.342.6800
Facsi	mile Number of Designated Agent: 310.377.8069
Email	Address of Designated Agent: infringementnotice@ldegreeworld.com
	the Designating Service Provider: Date: November 12, 2014
Турес	d or Printed Name and Title: Howard Lefkowitz, Chief Executive Officer

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at

Mail the form to: U.S. Copyright Office, Designated Agents P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024-1537

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Received
DEC 0 4 2014
Copyright Office

DEC 1 5 2014